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A  A  G   
Cathie 939-5870 ééé....AngelicAccents@hotmail.com 

L  M 
Lector & EMOHC 

Agnes Schmerge 284-5341..é..a.cschmerge@gmail.com 

Adoration 

Linda Gaspers 381-7567é...LindaGaspers@hotmail.com 

Altar Servers/Adult Sacristans 

Andy Martinezéééé.é..éééééé.....284-5224 
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B  C  C  M 

Campus Center  800 19th St. Greeley CO 80631         

info@bearcatholic.com    www.bearcatholic.com     

C  C  

Rick Hoines-Brumback ...éé...Rick@BearCatholic.com 

C  C  

Mikala Daughenbaughé...é.Mikala@BearCatholic.com 

C  D  D   

Michael Lynch 400-1855é.Michael@StPeterGreeley.org 

Joe Nally                  Veronica Rovero  Ron Cole    

Rob Martin                        C.J. Shovlin                

S . P  C  C      
970-352-1060 

Sacramental Emergencies 970-373-5172  

Pastor 

Fr. Tomasz StrzeboŒski ..Father.Strzebonski@archden.org 
Parochial Vicar 

Fr. Crispin Kibambeé.é...Father.Kibambe@archden.org 

Deacon 

Bill Hastings..é..éé...Deacon.Bill@StPeterGreeley.org 

Deacon 

Cecil Gingerich ...ééDeacon.Cecil@StPeterGreeley.org 

Deacon 

John Wehrmanééé.Deacon.John@StPeterGreeley.org 

Deacon 

Cesar Perezéééé.Deacon.Perez@StPeterGreeley.org 

Administrative Assistant  

Dorothy Peterson...ééé..Dorothy@StPeterGreeley.org 

Business Manager 

Cheryl Martin.ééééé... Cheryl@StPeterGreeley.org 

Director of Evangelization & Catechesis 

Justyna Baustert ....ééé....Justyna@StPeterGreeley.org 

Director of Facilities Management / Youth Minister 

David Hicks...é.éééé.....Youth@StPeterGreeley.org 
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Cristin Fuentes, Kelly Graybill, Bonnie Youngman, 
Frank Holland, Jason Martinez, Berniece Rutz, Art  
Miller, Kathy Allen, Judy Houston, Ed Endres, Bryce 
Hares, Gimena Gunderson, Thea, Jackie Rowe, Kendall 
Scheiderer, Ashley, Jack Lowe, Sonny Subia, Staci 
Behne, Sue and Lonnie Asche, Sue and Virgil Landretti, 
Deacon Bill, Luke Barden, Mallory Cranwell, Inez, Ann, 
N.  J. King, Elliot Hitchock, Tony Quigley, Josephine 
Valdez, Joe Yates, Skip Motter, Rodney Kontz, Lisa  
Biem, Ivan Linnebur,  Chad Dunfee, +Matt Griego,  
Carlos Pena, Sonny Unrein, Wilmena Stahla, Jean  
Hawkins, Carla Martinez, Henry Smith, Laronda Leigh, 
Karen Eicher, Sharon Aughe, Tamara Wilkinson, Betty 
Clark, Terry Walsh, Judy Stryker, Eleanor Sneddon, 
Debie Simonton, Josh Yeater,  Ray Burns, Marcella  
Holguin, Corrina Cantrell, Mary Frances Villarreal,  
Patricia Marie Villarreal, Roman Castaneda, Zachary 
Quick, Karen Johns,  Cynthia Hochmiller, Lydia Castillo, 
Aaron Greber, Jackie J. and family, Fred Sieber, Jean 
Koch, John Casynn, Chrissy Moore, Diane Brown,  
Majorie Whittington, Red and Velda James, Priscilla 
French, Victor Gonzalez, Barbara Morales, Lea Ciothe, 
Larue Lara, Mabel Tapia, Sadie Smelker, Nestia  Nuanez, 
Rodriguez Gonzalez, John Muniz, Cheryl Rubino,  
Claudean Boatman, Kevin McKenzie, Kay  Anderson,  
Virginia Rodriguez, Neva Spencer, Carol  Murphy, Bob  
    and Lorene Steele 

Come take a look at our children's Christmas books 
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Advent starts December 1st  
Come see our wreaths and calendars!  
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